Test & Measurement Instruments
New Product Series
RF Vector Signal Generators
▲ UNI-T Confidential
USG3065V-P USG3065V
USG3045V-P
USG3000V
USG3045V

▲ UNI-T Confidential
▲ UNI-T Confidential
Order Information
Description Dimensions Product Net
Weight
Standard Quantity
per Carton Order No.
USG5000V
Freq: CW 9kHz – 22GHz, I/Q 5MHz – 6GHz; Level: -135dBm - +23dBm;
Amplitude Accuracy: ≤0.7dB; Phase Noise: -122dBc/Hz; Display: 5-inch
touch screen; With Mechanical Attenuator
449mm×100mm×474mm
426 mm× 88 mm× 400 mm
(excluding handle, feet,
pads, and side brackets)
＜20 kg 1 pc USG5022V-P
Freq: CW 9kHz – 14GHz, I/Q 5MHz – 6GHz; Level: -135dBm - +23dBm;
Amplitude Accuracy: ≤0.7dB; Phase Noise: -122dBc/Hz; Display: 5-inch
touch screen; With Mechanical Attenuator
＜20 kg 1 pc USG5014V-P
Freq: CW 9kHz – 14GHz, I/Q 5MHz – 6GHz; Level: -135dBm - +18dBm;
Amplitude Accuracy: ≤0.7dB; Phase Noise: -122dBc/Hz; Display: 5-inch
touch screen
＜20 kg 1 pc USG5014V
Standard
accessories
Power cord 1.8 m -- 1 pc --
2.92-KKG dual female head RF adapter -- -- 1 pc UT-C04-40GHz
USB2.0 Data Cable 1.5 m -- 1 pc --
USG3000V
Freq: CW 9kHz - 6.5GHz, I/Q 5MHz – 6GHz; Level: -135dBm - +24dBm;
Amplitude Accuracy: ≤0.7dB; Phase Noise: -122dBc/Hz; Display: 5-inch
touch screen; With Mechanical Attenuator
449mm×100mm×474mm
426 mm× 88 mm× 400 mm
(excluding handle, feet,
pads, and side brackets)
＜20 kg 1 pc USG3065V-P
Freq: CW 9kHz - 6.5GHz, I/Q 5MHz – 6GHz; Level: -135dBm - +20dBm;
Amplitude Accuracy: ≤0.7dB; Phase Noise: -122dBc/Hz; Display: 5-inch
touch screen
＜20 kg 1 pc USG3065V
Freq: CW 9kHz - 4.5GHz, I/Q 5MHz – 4.5GHz; Level: -135dBm - +24dBm;
Amplitude Accuracy: ≤0.7dB; Phase Noise: -122dBc/Hz; Display: 5-inch
touch screen; With Mechanical Attenuator
＜20 kg 1 pc USG3045V-P
Freq: CW 9kHz - 4.5GHz, I/Q 5MHz – 4.5GHz; Level: -135dBm - +20dBm;
Amplitude Accuracy: ≤0.7dB; Phase Noise: -122dBc/Hz; Display: 5-inch
touch screen
＜20 kg 1 pc USG3045V
Standard
accessories
Power cord 1.8 m -- 1 pc --
USB2.0 Data Cable 1.5 m -- 1 pc --
▲ UNI-T Confidential
Order Information
Description Dimensions Product Net Weight Order No.
Functional options
Pulse modulation option -- -- USG5000V-PM; USG3000V-PM
Narrow-pulse generator option -- -- USG5000V-PG; USG3000V-PG
Power meter test option -- -- USG5000V-PK; USG3000V-PK
Signal Studio options
LTE/LTE-Advanced/LTE-A Pro FDD, waveform playback -- -- USG5000V-FDD; USG3000V-FDD
LTE/LTE-Advanced TDD, waveform playback -- -- USG5000V-TDD; USG3000V-TDD
W-CDMA/HSPA+, waveform playback -- -- USG5000V-WCDMA; USG3000V-WCDMA
CDMA2000/1xEv-D0, waveform playback -- -- USG5000V-CDMA2000; USG3000V-CDMA2000
GSM/EDGE/Evo, waveform playback -- -- USG5000V-GSM; USG3000V-GSM
Bluetooth, waveform playback -- -- USG5000V-BT; USG3000V-BT
Custom OFDM, waveform playback -- -- USG5000V-OFDM; USG3000V-OFDM
Custom Digital, waveform playback -- -- USG5000V-DM; USG3000V-DM
IOT, waveform playback -- -- USG5000V-VIOT; USG3000V-VIOT
WLAN 802.11, waveform playback -- -- USG5000V-WLAN; USG3000V-WLAN
5G NR5G-Advanced, waveform playback -- -- USG5000V-NR; USG3000V-NR
Hardware options GPIB port (factory option) -- -- USG5000V-GPIB; USG3000V-GPIB
▲ UNI-T Confidential
Order Information
Description Product Size Product Net Weight Order No.
Optional accessories